
Division Boat Skipper Rating Elapsed Corrected Place

Spin 3 Reveletion Holt 84 1:12:32 0:48:27 1
Spin 4 Island Dream Spoelman 159 1:41:27 0:55:52 2

Spin 2 Ticklish Landman 75 1:18:40 0:57:10 3

Spin 4 Talaria Slanec 174 1:47:19 0:57:26 4

Spin 4 Tailwind Holt 135 1:36:30 0:57:48 5

Spin 1 TRUE Bremer 21 1:04:33 0:58:32 6

Spin 3 Marauder Parker 111 1:31:25 0:59:36 7

Spin 4 Second Wind Bergman 165 1:46:57 0:59:39 8

Spin 4 Alchemist Magennis 126 1:40:06 1:03:59 9

Spin 3 Steadfast Osterwald 93 1:31:01 1:04:21 10

Spin 2 Shillelagh Malone 66 1:24:27 1:05:32 11

Spin 3 Shek O Wilson 93 1:32:48 1:06:08 12

Spin 1 Sufficient Reason Padnos 30 1:15:00 1:06:24 13

Spin 4 Premier Cru Jamgula 117 1:41:46 1:08:14 14

Spin 1 Majic Hoyer 24 1:15:18 1:08:25 15

Spin 4 Frank Lloyd Starboard Dryer 138 1:48:07 1:08:33 16

Spin 3 Rumors Osterink 87 1:33:49 1:08:53 17

Spin 2 Bad Dog Taunt 69 1:28:51 1:09:04 18

Spin 3 Standard Deviation Hanssen 81 1:32:24 1:09:11 19

Spin 2 Gauntlet Hiestand 54 1:25:29 1:10:00 20

Spin 4 Abbie Normal Boersma 120 1:44:36 1:10:12 21

Spin 3 Zapada VanWieren 87 1:38:11 1:13:15 22

Spin 2 Hat Trick Derby 78 1:39:36 1:17:14 23

Spin 1 Windancer VI Nedeau -69 0:59:12 1:18:59 24

Spin 1 Trippwire Vanderlinde 3 1:20:23 1:19:31 25

Spin 1 Tyrant Thinschmidt -6 1:17:50 1:19:33 26

Spin 2 Lickety Split Jansen 69 1:40:29 1:20:42 27

Spin 1 Swiftsure Ehlert 0 1:29:39 1:29:39 28

Spin 2 Shorthanded Hughes 78 4:55:02 4:32:40 DNF

Spin 2 Shearwater Anthony 69 4:55:02 4:35:15 DNS

Spin 1 Que Loco! Dykstra 45 4:50:02 4:37:08 DNS

Multi Hull (Courtesy start)
Multi 1 Grin Hagerman 81 1:20:20 0:57:07

Division Boat Skipper Rating Elapsed Corrected Place

J&M 2 Peggy Dash II Campbell 234 2:01:21 0:54:16 1

J&M 2 Hydro-Therapy McGann 174 1:59:45 1:09:52 2

J&M 2 Fantastic !! Ceton 168 1:58:22 1:10:12 3

J&M 1 Paradigm Grotenhuis 126 1:48:12 1:12:05 4

J&M 1 Ambergis Wise 135 1:51:37 1:12:55 5

J&M 2 Fanta Sea Bezemek/Tolan 168 2:01:46 1:13:36 6

J&M 1 Crescendo Miller 117 1:47:29 1:13:57 7

J&M 2 Clipped Wings Beezhold 168 2:08:27 1:20:17 8

J&M 1 Quiet Refuge Leonard 72 1:40:58 1:20:20 9

J&M 1 Dolphin Lady Schneider 141 3:20:03 2:39:38 DNS

J&M 1 Encore Campbell 120 3:20:03 2:45:39 DNS

J&M 2 C.C. Rider Kelley 165 3:25:03 2:37:45 DNS

Anchorage Cup 2012
Finish Report Spinnaker and J&M Overall
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Division Boat Skipper Rating Elapsed Corrected Place

Spin 1 TRUE Bremer 21 1:04:33 0:58:32 1
Spin 1 Sufficient Reason Padnos 30 1:15:00 1:06:24 2

Spin 1 Majic Hoyer 24 1:15:18 1:08:25 3

Spin 1 Windancer VI Nedeau -69 0:59:12 1:18:59 4

Spin 1 Trippwire Vanderlinde 3 1:20:23 1:19:31 5

Spin 1 Tyrant Thinschmidt -6 1:17:50 1:19:33 6

Spin 1 Swiftsure Ehlert 0 1:29:39 1:29:39 7

Spin 1 Que Loco! Dykstra 45 4:50:02 4:37:08 DNS

Spin 2 Ticklish Landman 75 1:18:40 0:57:10 1

Spin 2 Shillelagh Malone 66 1:24:27 1:05:32 2

Spin 2 Bad Dog Taunt 69 1:28:51 1:09:04 3

Spin 2 Gauntlet Hiestand 54 1:25:29 1:10:00 4

Spin 2 Hat Trick Derby 78 1:39:36 1:17:14 5

Spin 2 Lickety Split Jansen 69 1:40:29 1:20:42 6

Spin 2 Shorthanded Hughes 78 4:55:02 4:32:40 DNF

Spin 2 Shearwater Anthony 69 4:55:02 4:35:15 DNS

Spin 3 Reveletion Holt 84 1:12:32 0:48:27 1

Spin 3 Marauder Parker 111 1:31:25 0:59:36 2

Spin 3 Steadfast Osterwald 93 1:31:01 1:04:21 3

Spin 3 Shek O Wilson 93 1:32:48 1:06:08 4

Spin 3 Rumors Osterink 87 1:33:49 1:08:53 5

Spin 3 Standard Deviation Hanssen 81 1:32:24 1:09:11 6

Spin 3 Zapada VanWieren 87 1:38:11 1:13:15 7

Spin 4 Island Dream Spoelman 159 1:41:27 0:55:52 1

Spin 4 Talaria Slanec 174 1:47:19 0:57:26 2

Spin 4 Tailwind Holt 135 1:36:30 0:57:48 3

Spin 4 Second Wind Bergman 165 1:46:57 0:59:39 4

Spin 4 Alchemist Magennis 126 1:40:06 1:03:59 5

Spin 4 Premier Cru Jamgula 117 1:41:46 1:08:14 6

Spin 4 Frank Lloyd Starboard Dryer 138 1:48:07 1:08:33 7

Spin 4 Abbie Normal Boersma 120 1:44:36 1:10:12 8

Multi Hull (Courtesy start)
Multi 1 Grin Hagerman 81 1:20:20 0:57:07

Division Boat Skipper Rating Elapsed Corrected Place

J&M 1 Paradigm Grotenhuis 126 1:48:12 1:12:05 1

J&M 1 Ambergis Wise 135 1:51:37 1:12:55 2

J&M 1 Crescendo Miller 117 1:47:29 1:13:57 3

J&M 1 Quiet Refuge Leonard 72 1:40:58 1:20:20 4

J&M 1 Dolphin Lady Schneider 141 3:20:03 2:39:38 DNS

J&M 1 Encore Campbell 120 3:20:03 2:45:39 DNS

J&M 2 Peggy Dash II Campbell 234 2:01:21 0:54:16 1

J&M 2 Hydro-Therapy McGann 174 1:59:45 1:09:52 2

J&M 2 Fantastic !! Ceton 168 1:58:22 1:10:12 3

J&M 2 Fanta Sea Bezemek/Tolan 168 2:01:46 1:13:36 4

J&M 2 Clipped Wings Beezhold 168 2:08:27 1:20:17 5

J&M 2 C.C. Rider Kelley 165 3:25:03 2:37:45 DNS
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